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2023.06.29 | S FISEE LR 45 (6 A ~9A) 960,000 960,000
2023.07.26 |{2£27 B (LI, FIFH., fLIRTH) 426,000| 534,000
2023.07.26 |'&EEEA (I BEE) 50,050 483,950
2023.10.04 | S ASEEE T H5r (6 A~9H) 1,440,000 1,923,950
C: 2023.10.04 |12 t¥E38 (R E%R) 121,480| 1,802,470
2023.12.08 |2 — (6 A ~104) 6,608 1,795,862
2023.12.21 |FHBAL BTV (HILEE) 65,780 1,730,082
2024.01.15 |tREZ B CHET - BRER 17 - 7 JEJRAT) 431,388 1,298,694
2024.03.26 |1HE LN (R R R - AU 1 - BB AR) 451,638 847,056
2024.03.29 [EREA . BHE (FILER) 273,041| 574,015
| 2024.03.31 'EBHEA, EHE (BHBEA) 209,000| 365,015
=) 2024.03.31 | EHEHEA , EHR (ITESE) 183,506| 181,509
2024.03.31 [A"—f% (11 A ~38) 9,980 171,529
] &t : 2,400,000 2,228,471] 171,529




